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The restaurant from New York offers 132 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$15.2. Symposium is a Greek restaurant established in 1969, offering traditional recipes paired with sangria and
cocktails. Guests can enjoy a welcoming and warm environment for lunch and dinner, whether in the indoors or

garden area. The menu includes appetizers like Greek olives, dolmadakia, and octopus, as well as a variety of
salads, soups, omelettes, and entrees such as chicken, lamb, beef, and pasta dishes. Specialties like mousaka,
pastitsio, and keftedes are also available, along with vegetarian and seafood options for different dietary choices.
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Pizza
THE GREEK

Burger

VEGGIE BURGER

Sandwiches

CHICKEN GYRO COMBO

Main Dishes

ROAST LAMB

Salad

MIXED SALAD

Pork

GRILLED LOUKANIKO PLATTER

Side Orders

STEAMED VEGETABLES

Sauces

TZATZIKI

Vegetarian Dishes

SPINACH RICE

Fish

COD PLAKI

Menu

ORZO

$20.0

$20.0

$22.0

$17.0

$21.0

$13.0

$6.3

$10.0

$27.0

$11.0

Pesce

BRANZINO (MEDITERRANEAN SEA

BASS)

Main Course

STUFFED FILET OF SOLE

Special Burgers
LAMB BURGER

Fries
GREEK FRIES

Main
RED SNAPPER FILET

Appetizers

SHRIMP APPETIZER

Grill Specialties
PORK SOUVLAKI PLATTER

Kids Menu

MEATLESS PASTITSIO

Kebabs

LAMB SHISH KEBAB

Bread

PITA

Continental

CHICKEN A LA GREQUE

$42.0

$17.0

$21.0

$13.0

$17.0

$19.0

$21.0

$12.0

$28.0

$28.0
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Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $19.0
Eggs

KAYANAS $18.0
Small Plates

VEGGIE MOUSSAKA $22.0
Chef's Selection

VEGETARIAN PLATE $12.0

Traditional Specialties

POTPOURI OF GREEK FOODS $17.0

Seafood Entree

SALMON KEBAB $28.0
Mezethes Dips &
Appetizers

FETA KALAMATA OLIVES $17.0

Traditional Greek Dishes
LAMB KOKKINISTO $29.0

Fish Selections
WHOLE RED SNAPPER $5.0

Fish Entrees

SHRIMP KEBAB $17.0

Omelette Shoppe

GREEK OMELETTE $10.0

SALATE

RADIKIA $8.0

Desserts
GREEK YOGURT WITH NUTS,

SOUR CHERRY HONEY SYRUP $11.0
Greek &Amp; Home
Dishes(The Photo Is
Indicative)

EXOHIKO $17.0

Soup & Classical Greek
Salads

PEASANT SALAD

Salads And Side Orders

PITA BREAD

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $14.0
Greek Comfort Food
MEATBALL YOUVETSI $23.0

Salads - Soups

AVGOLEMONO $13.0
Dinner Vegetarian
VEGETARIAN MOUSAKA $13.0

Thalassina | Seafood

GARIDES MAKARONADA $25.0
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Ingredient Choices
GREEK OLIVES $6.3

Grand Plates

KAPAMA $18.0
A La Carte Lunch Menu
BEEF SHISH KEBAB $23.0

Street Tacos Jalisco Style

BEEF STEAK $24.0
Various Specialties
MOUSAKA $12.0

Meze — Cold Starters

TARAMOSALATA $6.3

Souvlaki Station (The
Photo Is Indicative)
LAMB SOUVLAKI $22.0

Uncategorized
SALMON SEAFOOD $28.0

Salads

GREEK SALAD
GREEK SALAD

Soups
EGG-LEMON SOUP
FAKIES $9.0

Beef

BIFTEKIA SCHARAS
BIFTEKI EGGS

Chicken

ALAGRECO
CHICKEN KEBAB

Specialties
GYRO PLATTER
PASTITSIO

Gyros
CHICKEN GYRO
CHICKEN GYRO PLATTER

Cold Appetizers
DOLMADAKIA
SKORDALIA

Mixed Specialties

KEBAB
BAKLAVA

Seafood
OCTOPUS AND ORZO
WHOLE PORGIE
GRILLED OCTOPUS

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
GREEK
VEGETARIAN

$12.0
$13.0

$13.0
$21.0

$10.0
$12.0

$13.0
$18.0

$6.3
$6.3

$15.0
$5.0

$14.0
$5.0
$28.0
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Side Dishes

LEMON POTATOES
FRIES

PITA SLICE

RICE

Omelettes
SYMPOSIUM OMELETTE
AVGA ME PATATAS
FROUTALIA

SPANAKI OMELETTE

Popular Items
NY GREEK SALAD

CLASSIC MEAT MOUSSAKA

SYMPOSIUM SAMPLER
HORIATIKI SALAD

Starters

SPANAKOTIROPITA
SHISH KEBAB

LAMB GIOUVETSI
FETTUCCINE MARINARA
TIROKAFTERI

Ingredients Used
FETA CHEESE

SHRIMP

SALMON

YOGURT

GARLIC

$13.0
$11.0
$2.3
$6.0

$10.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0

$18.0
$23.0
$31.0
$18.0

$8.0
$17.0
$18.0
$11.0
$16.0

$6.3
$9.0
$17.0
$5.0

Dessert
GALAKTOBOURIKO $5.0
KATAIFI $5.0
CREME CARAMEL $5.0
RICE PUDDING $5.0
GALAKTOBOUREKO $11.0
PORTOKALOPITA $11.0
Pasta
B, s

MARINARA $10.0
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS $10.0
SPAGHETTI KIMA $10.0
FETTUCCINE $12.0
FETTUCCINE STEAMED $13.0
VEGETABLES
YOUVETSI ME KEFTEDES $25.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

>, SOUVLAKI
LAMB CHOPS $24.0
1 SOUP

LAMB
CHICKEN
SALAD
APPETIZER
BREAD
ROASTED CHICKEN
MEAT

DESSERTS
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) &
Entrees KEFTEDES
\ EGGPLANT DIP $6.3 MEZEDAKIA
SAGANAKI $9.0 KEFTEDAKIA (GREEK $18.0
'y MEATBALLS) ’
% THE SYMPOSIUM MIXED
APPETIZER PLATE GREEK LOUKANIKO (SAUSAGE) $17.0

BIFTEKI SAGANAKI $14.0 PATZARIA ME SKORDALIA $16.0

SHRIMP SANTORINI $17.0 MIDIA SAGANAKI (MUSSELS POT) $18.0

FRIED KALAMARI $13.0 SHRIMP SAGANAKI $26.0
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