





https://menuweb.menu
544 W 113th St, New York, United States
+12128651011 - http://www.symposiumnyc.com/









The restaurant from New York offers **132** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$15.2. Symposium is a Greek restaurant established in 1969, offering traditional recipes paired with sangria and cocktails. Guests can enjoy a welcoming and warm environment for lunch and dinner, whether in the indoors or garden area. The menu includes appetizers like Greek olives, dolmadakia, and octopus, as well as a variety of salads, soups, omelettes, and entrees such as chicken, lamb, beef, and pasta dishes. Specialties like mousaka, pastitsio, and keftedes are also available, along with vegetarian and seafood options for different dietary choices.

A STATE OF THE STA	
Contract of the second	
	100
	T. Control of the con

Pizza		Pesce	
THE GREEK	\$20.0	BRANZINO (MEDITERRANEAN SEA BASS)	\$42.0
Burger		Main Course	
VEGGIE BURGER	\$20.0	STUFFED FILET OF SOLE	\$17.0
Sandwiches		Special Burgers	
CHICKEN GYRO COMBO	\$22.0	LAMB BURGER	\$21.0
Main Dishes		Fries	
ROAST LAMB	\$17.0	GREEK FRIES	\$13.0
Salad		Main	
MIXED SALAD		RED SNAPPER FILET	\$17.0
Pork		Appetizers	
GRILLED LOUKANIKO PLATTER	\$21.0	SHRIMP APPETIZER	\$19.0
Side Orders		Crill Specialties	
STEAMED VEGETABLES	\$13.0	Grill Specialties PORK SOUVLAKI PLATTER	\$21.0
Sauces		Kids Menu	
TZATZIKI	\$6.3	MEATLESS PASTITSIO	\$12.0
Vegetarian Dishes			Ψ12.0
SPINACH RICE	\$10.0	Kebabs	
Fish		LAMB SHISH KEBAB	\$28.0
COD PLAKI	\$27.0	Bread	
Monu		PITA	
Menu	\$11.0	Continental	
UNZU	ΦΤΤ. Ο	CHICKEN A LA GREQUE	\$28.0

GREEK OMELETTE

1	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
of Santon		
and the second		
		1
155		14 18
100		
1		
•	-	
	The state of the s	

			120
Seafood Dishes		SALATE	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$19.0	RADIKIA	\$8.0
Eggs		Desserts	
KAYANAS	\$18.0	GREEK YOGURT WITH NUTS,	\$11.0
		SOUR CHERRY HONEY SYRUP	Ψ11.0
Small Plates		Grook & Amn: Homo	
VEGGIE MOUSSAKA	\$22.0	Greek &Amp Home	
		Dishes(The Photo Is	
Chef's Selection		Indicative)	
VEGETARIAN PLATE	\$12.0	EXOHIKO	\$17.0
		00 0 01000:001 0	.l.
Traditional Specialties	S	Soup & Classical Gree	eK .
POTPOURI OF GREEK FOODS	\$17.0	Salads	
		PEASANT SALAD	
Seafood Entree			
SALMON KEBAB	\$28.0	Salads And Side Orde	rs
14 II D: 0		PITA BREAD	
Mezethes Dips &			
Appetizers		Condiments And Saud	ces
FETA KALAMATA OLIVES	\$17.0	HUMMUS	\$14.0
Tue diviewed One els Diel		Greek Comfort Food	
Traditional Greek Dish	nes		
LAMB KOKKINISTO	\$29.0	MEATBALL YOUVETSI	\$23.0
Fish Selections		Salads - Soups	
		-	¢12.0
WHOLE RED SNAPPER	\$5.0	AVGOLEMONO	\$13.0
Fish Entrees		Dinner Vegetarian	
	¢47.0	VEGETARIAN MOUSAKA	\$13.0
SHRIMP KEBAB	\$17.0	VEGETARIAN MOODARA	Ψ10.0
Omelette Shoppe		Thalassina Seafood	

\$10.0

GARIDES MAKARONADA

\$25.0

FAKIES

(1)	4	
THE REAL PROPERTY.		

			The state of the s
Ingredient Choices		Beef	
GREEK OLIVES	\$6.3	BIFTEKIA SCHARAS	\$12.0
		BIFTEKI EGGS	\$13.0
Grand Plates			
KAPAMA	\$18.0	Chicken	
À La Carte Lunch M	onu	ALAGRECO	\$13.0
		CHICKEN KEBAB	\$21.0
BEEF SHISH KEBAB	\$23.0	Specialties	
Street Tacos Jalisco	Style	-	
	•	GYRO PLATTER	\$10.0
BEEF STEAK	\$24.0	PASTITSIO	\$12.0
Various Specialties		Gyros	
MOUSAKA	\$12.0	CHICKEN GYRO	\$13.0
Meze – Cold Starter	rs	CHICKEN GYRO PLATTER	\$18.0
TARAMOSALATA	\$6.3	Cold Appetizers	
		DOLMADAKIA	\$6.3
Souvlaki Station (The Photo Is Indicative)	ne	SKORDALIA	\$6.3
LAMB SOUVLAKI	\$22.0	Mixed Specialties	
Erinb Gooverin	Ψ L LIO	KEBAB	\$15.0
Uncategorized		BAKLAVA	\$5.0
SALMON SEAFOOD	\$28.0		
		Seafood	
Salads		OCTOPUS AND ORZO	\$14.0
GREEK SALAD		WHOLE PORGIE	\$5.0
GREEK SALAD		GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$28.0
Soups		Restaurant Catego	ry
EGG-LEMON SOUP		DESSERT	-

\$9.0

GREEK

VEGETARIAN

1	-	-
11 1 1	2000	
	6	
Le Holle	A ALL	
-	A STATE OF	
100	The way	
•	1	
	The state of the s	The state of the s
	and the same of th	

Side Dishes		Dessert	
LEMON POTATOES	\$13.0	GALAKTOBOURIKO	\$5.0
FRIES	\$11.0	KATAIFI	\$5.0
PITA SLICE	\$2.3	CREME CARAMEL	\$5.0
RICE	\$6.0	RICE PUDDING	\$5.0
• • •		GALAKTOBOUREKO	\$11.0
Omelettes		PORTOKALOPITA	\$11.0
SYMPOSIUM OMELETTE	\$10.0	_	
AVGA ME PATATAS	\$18.0	Pasta	
FROUTALIA	\$18.0	SPAGHETTI	\$11.0
SPANAKI OMELETTE	\$18.0	ALAGRECO	
a 1		SPAGHETTI MARINARA	\$10.0
Popular Items		SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$10.0
NY GREEK SALAD	\$18.0	SPAGHETTI KIMA	\$10.0
CLASSIC MEAT MOUSSAKA	\$23.0	FETTUCCINE	\$12.0
SYMPOSIUM SAMPLER	\$31.0	FETTUCCINE STEAMED	\$13.0
HORIATIKI SALAD	\$18.0	VEGETABLES	\$13.0
Observa		YOUVETSI ME KEFTEDES	\$25.0
Starters		Those Types Of Dish	00
SPANAKOTIROPITA	\$8.0	These Types Of Dishe	25
SHISH KEBAB	\$17.0	Are Being Served	
LAMB GIOUVETSI	\$18.0	SOUVLAKI	
FETTUCCINE MARINARA	\$11.0	LAMB CHOPS	\$24.0
TIROKAFTERI	\$16.0	SOUP	
		LAMB	
Ingredients Used		CHICKEN	
FETA CHEESE	\$6.3	SALAD	
SHRIMP	\$9.0	APPETIZER	
SALMON	\$17.0	BREAD	
YOGURT	\$5.0	ROASTED CHICKEN	
GARLIC		MEAT	
		DESSERTS	



Entrée	S		KEFTEDES	\$10.0
	EGGPLANT DIP	\$6.3	MEZEDAKIA	\$17.0
	SAGANAKI	\$9.0	KEFTEDAKIA (GREEK MEATBALLS)	\$18.0
THE SYMPOSIUM MI APPETIZER PLATE	THE SYMPOSIUM MIXE APPETIZER PLATE	D	GREEK LOUKANIKO (SAUSAGE)	\$17.0
BIFTEKI S	AGANAKI	\$14.0	PATZARIA ME SKORDALIA	\$16.0
SHRIMP S	ANTORINI	\$17.0	MIDIA SAGANAKI (MUSSELS POT)	\$18.0
FRIED KA	LAMARI	\$13.0	SHRIMP SAGANAKI	\$26.0

Symposium

544 W 113th St, New York, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30 -22:00 Tuesday 11:30 -22:00 Wednesday 11:30 -22:00 Thursday 11:30 -22:00 Friday 11:30 -22:00 Saturday 11:30 -22:00 Sunday 11:30 -22:00

Made with menuweb.menu

